
Direction: West To Bradley & Romine

19 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

7 bus Time Schedule

West To Bradley & Romine Route Timetable:

Monday 2:18 PM-3:34 PM

Tuesday 2:18 PM-3:34 PM

Wednesday 1:38 PM-2:23 PM

Thursday 2:18 PM-3:34 PM

Friday 2:18 PM-3:34 PM

Saturday Not Operational

Sunday Not Operational

7 bus Info

Direction: West To Bradley & Romine
Stops: 19
Trip Duration: 18 min
Line Summary:

The 7 bus line (West To Bradley & Romine) has 7 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) West To Bradley & Romine: 2:18 PM-3:34 PM(2) West To John & Crescent: 7:05 AM-7:35 AM(3) East To State &
Green: 7:00 AM(4) West To Williamsburg & Mattis: 2:48 PM-3:25 PM(5) East To Race & Iowa: 7:30 AM(6) East To Fifth &

Beardsley: 2:34 PM-3:30 PM(7) East To Fairlawn & Vine: 8:09 AM-8:10 AM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 7 bus station near you and find out when is the next 7 bus arriving.

7 bus time schedule & line map

West To Bradley & Romine Get The App7 Line

Race & Indiana (Se Corner)

Urbana High School

University & Vine (Nw Corner)

Broadway & University (Se Corner)

Urbana Middle School

University & Race (Ne Corner)

University & Central (Ne Corner)

University & Mccullough (Ne Corner)

Church & Orchard (Ne Corner)

Coler & Church (Ne Corner)

Coler & Fairview (Se Corner)

Fairview & Busey (Ne Corner)

Fairview & Lincoln (Ne Corner)

Fairview & Harvey (Ne Corner)

Fairview & Goodwin (Ne Corner)

Beech & Romine (Se Corner)

Romine & Eads (Se Corner)

Romine & Tremont (Se Corner)

Romine & Beardsley (Se Corner)

https://moovitapp.com/champaignurbana_il-2684/lines/7/407202/8777797/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=West%20To%20Bradley%20%26%20Romine
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520States%26ep.metro_name%3DChampaign%2520-%2520Urbana%252C%2520IL&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-7-ChampaignUrbana_IL-2684-850793-407202-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2684&af_sub7=2684&deep_link_sub1=2684&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D407202%26li%3D8777797%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D407202%26li%3D8777797%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_7_West%20To%20Bradley%20%26%20Romine_Champaign%20-%20Urbana%2C%20IL_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_7_West%20To%20Bradley%20%26%20Romine_Champaign%20-%20Urbana%2C%20IL_View


Direction: West To John & Crescent

15 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

7 bus Time Schedule

West To John & Crescent Route Timetable:

Monday 7:05 AM-7:35 AM

Tuesday 7:05 AM-7:35 AM

Wednesday 7:05 AM-7:35 AM

Thursday 7:05 AM-7:35 AM

Friday 7:05 AM-7:35 AM

Saturday Not Operational

Sunday Not Operational

7 bus Info

Direction: West To John & Crescent
Stops: 15
Trip Duration: 22 min
Line Summary:

Fifth & Beardsley (Nw Corner)

Fifth & Eureka (Nw Corner)

Fifth & Grove (Nw Corner)

Fifth & Columbia (Nw Corner)

Fifth & Washington (Nw Corner)

Washington & Fourth (Ne Corner)

Washington & Phillips (Ne)

Washington & Second (Sw Far Side)

Second & Church (Nw Corner)

Second & Park (Nw Corner)

University & Second (Nw Corner)

Edison Middle School

Church & Lynn (Nw Far Side)

Crescent & William (West Side)

Jefferson Middle School

https://moovitapp.com/champaignurbana_il-2684/lines/7/407202/8777797/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=West%20To%20Bradley%20%26%20Romine
https://moovitapp.com/champaignurbana_il-2684/lines/7/407202/8777797/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=West%20To%20Bradley%20%26%20Romine
https://moovitapp.com/champaignurbana_il-2684/lines/7/407202/8777799/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=West%20To%20John%20%26%20Crescent


Direction: East To State & Green

44 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

7 bus Time Schedule

East To State & Green Route Timetable:

Monday 7:00 AM

Tuesday 7:00 AM

Wednesday 7:00 AM

Thursday 7:00 AM

Friday 7:00 AM

Saturday Not Operational

Sunday Not Operational

7 bus Info

Direction: East To State & Green
Stops: 44
Trip Duration: 35 min
Line Summary:

Duncan & Clayton (Nw Corner)

Clayton & Creve Coeur (Ne Corner)

Clayton & Bellerieve (Ne Corner)

Crestwood & Clayton (Ne Corner)

Crestwood & Katie Lynn (Se Corner)

Crestwood & Edward Hoffman (Se Corner)

Crestwood & Bradley (Se Corner)

Alpine & Timberline (Se Corner)

Valerie & Alpine (Se Corner)

Valerie & Meaghan (Ne Corner)

Bonnie Blair & Amy (Se Corner)

Bonnie Blair & Gold Medal (Se Corner)

Pomona & Ed Hoffman (Nw Corner)

Pomona & Santa Ana (Nw Corner)

Clayton & Pomona (Nw Corner)

Clayton & Compton (South Side)

Clayton & Hilltop (Sw Corner)

Clayton & Higgins (East Side)

https://moovitapp.com/champaignurbana_il-2684/lines/7/407202/8777799/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=West%20To%20John%20%26%20Crescent
https://moovitapp.com/champaignurbana_il-2684/lines/7/407202/8777799/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=West%20To%20John%20%26%20Crescent
https://moovitapp.com/champaignurbana_il-2684/lines/7/407202/8777830/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=East%20To%20State%20%26%20Green


Direction: West To Williamsburg & Mattis

28 stops

VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

7 bus Time Schedule

West To Williamsburg & Mattis Route Timetable:

Monday 2:48 PM-3:25 PM

Tuesday 2:48 PM-3:25 PM

Wednesday 2:48 PM-3:25 PM

Thursday 2:48 PM-3:25 PM

Bradley & Clayton (Se Corner)

Bradley & Country Fair Dr. (Sw Corner)

Restoration Urban Ministries (East Side)

I.E.T.C.

Williamsburg & Summit Ridge (Sw Corner)

Williamsburg & Garden Hills (Sw Corner)

Williamsburg & Summerlin (Nw Corner)

Bradley & Williamsburg (Nw Corner)

Development Services Center (South)

Bradley & James (Sw Corner)

Bradley & Mckinley (Sw Corner)

Mckinley & Eureka (Nw Corner)

Mckinley & Harvard (Nw Corner)

Vine & Mckinley (Se Far Side)

Vine & Willis (Sw Corner)

Prospect & Vine (Sw Corner)

Prospect & Washington (Nw Corner)

Church & Prospect (Nw Corner)

University & Prospect (Se Far Side)

University & New (Se Far Side)

University & Lynn (Sw Corner)

University & Elm (Sw Corner)

University & Prairie (Sw Corner)

State & Springfield (Nw Corner)

State & Healey (Nw Corner)

Illinois Terminal

Edison Middle School

Central High

Prospect & Washington (Se Corner)

https://moovitapp.com/champaignurbana_il-2684/lines/7/407202/8777830/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=East%20To%20State%20%26%20Green
https://moovitapp.com/champaignurbana_il-2684/lines/7/407202/8777830/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=East%20To%20State%20%26%20Green
https://moovitapp.com/champaignurbana_il-2684/lines/7/407202/8777745/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=West%20To%20Williamsburg%20%26%20Mattis


Friday 2:48 PM-3:25 PM

Saturday Not Operational

Sunday Not Operational

7 bus Info

Direction: West To Williamsburg & Mattis
Stops: 28
Trip Duration: 19 min
Line Summary:

Direction: East To Race & Iowa

15 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

7 bus Time Schedule

East To Race & Iowa Route Timetable:

Monday 7:30 AM

Tuesday 7:30 AM

Wednesday 7:30 AM

Thursday 7:30 AM

Friday 7:30 AM

Prospect & Vine (Nw Far Side)

Vine & Willis (Ne Corner)

Vine & Mckinley (Nw Corner)

Mckinley & Harvard (Se Corner)

Mckinley & Eureka (Se Corner)

Bradley & Mckinley (Se Corner)

Thompson Park (North Side)

Development Services Center (North Side)

Bradley & Williamsburg (Ne Corner)

Williamsburg & Summerlin (Se Corner)

Williamsburg & Garden Hills (Ne Corner)

Williamsburg & Summit Ridge (Ne Corner)

Bradley & Clayton (Ne Corner)

Clayton & Higgins (Nw Corner)

Clayton & Compton (Ne Corner)

Clayton & Pomona (Ne Corner)

Pomona & Santa Ana (Se Corner)

Pomona & Ed Hoffman (Se Corner)

Bonnie Blair & Nancy Beth (Ne Corner)

Bonnie Blair & Gold Medal (Ne Corner)

Bonnie Blair & Amy (Ne Corner)

Valerie & Alpine (Sw Corner)

Crestwood & Edward Hoffman (Nw Corner)

Crestwood & Katie Lynn (Nw Corner)

Crestwood & Clayton (Nw Corner)

Sixth & Bradley (Sw Corner)

Bradley & Carver (Sw Corner)

Romine & Beardsley (Nw Corner)

Romine & Tremont (Nw Corner)

https://moovitapp.com/champaignurbana_il-2684/lines/7/407202/8777745/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=West%20To%20Williamsburg%20%26%20Mattis
https://moovitapp.com/champaignurbana_il-2684/lines/7/407202/8777745/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=West%20To%20Williamsburg%20%26%20Mattis
https://moovitapp.com/champaignurbana_il-2684/lines/7/407202/8777692/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=East%20To%20Race%20%26%20Iowa


Saturday Not Operational

Sunday Not Operational

7 bus Info

Direction: East To Race & Iowa
Stops: 15
Trip Duration: 15 min
Line Summary:

Direction: East To Fifth & Beardsley

68 stops

VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

7 bus Time Schedule

East To Fifth & Beardsley Route Timetable:

Monday 2:34 PM-3:30 PM

Tuesday 2:34 PM-3:30 PM

Wednesday 2:34 PM-3:30 PM

Thursday 2:34 PM-3:30 PM

Friday 2:34 PM-3:30 PM

Saturday Not Operational

Sunday Not Operational

7 bus Info

Direction: East To Fifth & Beardsley
Stops: 68
Trip Duration: 22 min
Line Summary:

Romine & Eads (Nw Corner)

Beech & Romine (Nw Corner)

Beslin & Goodwin (Sw Corner)

Fairview & Harvey (Sw Corner)

Fairview & Lincoln (Sw Corner)

Fairview & Busey (Sw Corner)

Coler & Fairview (Sw Corner)

Coler & Church (Nw Corner)

Church & Orchard (Sw Corner)

Park & Mccullough (Nw Corner)

Urbana High School

Crescent & William (West Side)

Crescent & Sangamon (Nw Corner)

Jefferson Middle School

Springfield & Kenwood (Se Corner)

Country Brook (North Side)

Ginger Creek (North Side)

Springfield & Duncan (Ne Corner)

Duncan & Lager (Se Corner)

Duncan & Clark (Se Corner)

Clayton & Irvine (Sw Corner)

https://moovitapp.com/champaignurbana_il-2684/lines/7/407202/8777692/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=East%20To%20Race%20%26%20Iowa
https://moovitapp.com/champaignurbana_il-2684/lines/7/407202/8777692/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=East%20To%20Race%20%26%20Iowa
https://moovitapp.com/champaignurbana_il-2684/lines/7/407202/8777694/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=East%20To%20Fifth%20%26%20Beardsley


Clayton & Pomona (Sw Corner)

Pomona & Santa Ana (Se Corner)

Pomona & Ed Hoffman (Se Corner)

Bradley (South Side)

Bradley at Wlrw (South Side)

Bradley & Clayton (Se Far Side)

Bradley & Country Fair Dr. (Sw Corner)

Parkland Ct. & Bradley (Sw Corner)

Williamsburg & Summit Ridge (Sw Corner)

Williamsburg & Garden Hills (Sw Corner)

Williamsburg & Summerlin (Nw Corner)

Bradley & Williamsburg (Nw Corner)

Development Services Center (South)

Springfield & Lynn (Sw Corner)

Bradley & James (Sw Corner)

Bradley & Mckinley (Sw Corner)

Bradley & Willis (Se Corner)

Bradley & Prospect (Sw Corner)

Harris & Bradley (Sw Corner)

Bradley & Elm (Sw Corner)

Bradley & State (Sw Corner)

Springfield & Prairie (Sw Corner)

Edison Middle School

Randolph & Springfield (Ne Far Side)

University & Lynn (Nw Corner)

University & Second (Ne Far Side)

Second & Park (Se Corner)

Second & Church (Se Corner)

Washington & Second (Se Corner)

Washington & Third (Sw Corner)

Washington & Fourth (Sw Corner)

Bradley & Neil (Sw Corner)

https://moovitapp.com/champaignurbana_il-2684/lines/7/407202/8777694/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=East%20To%20Fifth%20%26%20Beardsley
https://moovitapp.com/champaignurbana_il-2684/lines/7/407202/8777694/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=East%20To%20Fifth%20%26%20Beardsley


Direction: East To Fairlawn & Vine

15 stops

VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

7 bus Time Schedule

East To Fairlawn & Vine Route Timetable:

Monday 8:09 AM-8:10 AM

Tuesday 8:09 AM-8:10 AM

Wednesday 8:09 AM-8:10 AM

Thursday 8:09 AM-8:10 AM

Bradley & Hickory (Sw Corner)

Bradley & Champaign (Sw Corner)

Fifth & Beardsley (Nw Corner)

Fifth & Eureka (Nw Corner)

Fifth & Grove (Nw Corner)

Fifth & Columbia (Se Corner)

Fifth & Grove (Se Corner)

Fifth & Eureka (Se Corner)

Fifth & Columbia (Nw Corner)

Washington & Fourth (Ne Corner)

Fifth & Washington (Nw Corner)

Washington & Phillips (Ne)

5th & Washington (Sw Corner)

Washington & Second (Sw Far Side)

Fifth & Beardsley (Se Corner)

Fourth & Bradley (Ne Corner)

Market & Tower (Ne Far Side)

Market & Tulip Tree (Se Corner)

Second & Church (Nw Corner)

Second & Park (Nw Corner)

University & Second (Nw Corner)

Mkt Plc North Ent & Market (Nw Far)

Town Center & Neil (Ne Corner)

Town Center & Moreland (Ne Corner)

Town Center & Menards (Ne Corner)

Town Center at Target (Ne Corner)

Sixth & Bradley (Sw Corner)

Bradley & Carver (Sw Corner)

Romine & Beardsley (Nw Corner)

https://moovitapp.com/champaignurbana_il-2684/lines/7/407202/8777705/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=East%20To%20Fairlawn%20%26%20Vine


Friday 8:09 AM-8:10 AM

Saturday Not Operational

Sunday Not Operational

7 bus Info

Direction: East To Fairlawn & Vine
Stops: 15
Trip Duration: 15 min
Line Summary:

7 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Champaign -
Urbana, IL.

© 2025 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Romine & Tremont (Nw Corner)

Romine & Eads (Nw Corner)

Beech & Romine (Nw Corner)

Beslin & Goodwin (Sw Corner)

Fairview & Harvey (Sw Corner)

Fairview & Lincoln (Sw Corner)

Fairview & Busey (Sw Corner)

Coler & Fairview (Sw Corner)

Coler & Church (Nw Corner)

Church & Orchard (Sw Corner)

Park & Mccullough (Nw Corner)

Urbana Middle School

https://moovitapp.com/champaignurbana_il-2684/lines/7/407202/8777705/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=East%20To%20Fairlawn%20%26%20Vine
https://moovitapp.com/champaignurbana_il-2684/lines/7/407202/8777705/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=East%20To%20Fairlawn%20%26%20Vine

